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09:03
30-01

Parkway 480µ.

476614 Rice And Chilly 8,50

134431 Vagabound 3,20

527152 Ola Moyo 5,50

534351 Blackthorne 4,50

658664 Baron K 10,00

453875 Laser Beam Luke 7,00

631321 Beam Me Up 3,50

868888 Supernova 23,00

09:23
31-02

Mount View 480µ.

827638 Rexxie 34,00

166137 Must Try Harder 9,00

377522 The BFG 6,00

446224 Tinned Meat 3,20

211254 Savage Eyes 3,00

115234 Arabian Star 5,00

176887 Twighlight Wonder 11,00

624357 Mety Ninja 7,00

09:43
32-03

Split Falls 480µ.

856846 Acrobat 9,00

271513 Poco Loco 4,00

766616 Speedy Doll 7,50

663462 No Answer 6,50

111425 Bear Grill 3,50

251231 Winter Warmer 4,30

887855 Red Rajah 23,00

375563 Icebreaker 5,00

10:03
30-05

Parkway 480µ.

362727 Zapp 7,00

286848 Red Pinto 23,00

561434 Tundra 4,30

616146 Duster Buster 2,55

227263 Boreas 6,00

721558 Kibosh 11,00

676665 Rix 5,00

655854 Dead Heat 8,50

10:23
31-06

Mount View 480µ.

678878 Stormy Zeus 34,00

341381 Flash Harry 2,20

124421 Hammer Head 3,20

256462 Them Apples 6,00

352567 Bullet 9,00

637638 Auntie Helen 13,00

246722 Blue Raider 11,00

656212 Shapeless 7,00

09:08
31-01

Mount View 480µ.

185458 Andromeda 8,00

531442 Admiral 2,85

237276 Sukiyaki 6,50

664326 Fiasco 10,00

427133 Sam Na Sam 4,50

312633 Twistnshout 5,50

663454 Creme Brulee 4,50

887888 Drake G 21,00

09:28
32-02

Split Falls 480µ.

262358 River Rapido 7,00

688761 Replay 19,00

665858 Frisky 13,00

475776 Busmans Holiday 6,00

356226 Senios 2,75

351371 Sunspot 9,00

867832 Jordies Boy 11,00

146131 Nomad Prince 2,50

09:48
30-04

Parkway 480µ.

233624 Silverfox 5,50

815553 Ben Trovato 12,00

434423 Sifounas 3,00

317577 Overloaded 10,00

317215 Drama Queen 8,00

866238 Starmaster 6,50

775884 Fancy Feather 26,00

152746 Orama Flame 2,75

10:08
31-05

Mount View 480µ.

784888 Stinker 29,00

761325 Coyote Ugly 8,50

211822 Yeti Man 3,25

416334 Banelord 4,50

728735 Erotokritos 5,50

213421 Eradicator 3,40

262141 Last Chance Saloon 7,00

346666 Rebel 10,00

10:28
32-06

Split Falls 480µ.

748365 Renaissance 9,00

156313 Spud 6,00

646878 Gravity 11,00

681728 Pleasure Peach 7,50

335583 Fallen From Heaven 3,00

231435 Baby Ruth 5,00

456784 Indigo 21,00

541115 Power Girl 3,00

09:13
32-01

Split Falls 480µ.

133155 Racing Puppy 4,30

426568 Clock It 8,00

347654 Quicker Than The Rest 6,50

113155 Godfather 2,05

368631 Metal Foot 29,00

777735 Impostor 12,00

317612 Frenzy 10,00

361453 Vanity Sue 5,50

09:33
30-03

Parkway 480µ.

465781 Bold Naomi 4,50

477536 Argus 10,00

352364 Gravitas 3,20

474835 Mex Tex 5,50

165632 Fast Sonia 6,50

665752 Ruckus 8,00

233156 The Wizard 4,30

668388 Misty Melanie 19,00

09:53
31-04

Mount View 480µ.

162642 High Voltage 3,55

646167 Scratch And Sniff 4,50

554364 Badger 5,50

628623 Frankie Falls 8,00

788838 RainBow 23,00

588654 Captain Gorilla 10,00

136522 Surf 3,40

515745 Reverie 6,50

10:13
32-05

Split Falls 480µ.

365585 Nu Pogodi 8,50

854717 Fast Angel 4,50

487888 Heatwave 26,00

311343 Aramis 2,50

325434 Single Guy 5,50

412222 Lucky Chance 4,50

886878 Flaming Heart 10,00

625878 Everyones Winner 7,00

10:33
30-07

Parkway 480µ.

831517 Bonnie Lass 2,85

368776 Ciao Bambino 11,00

314636 Serious Sam 5,00

277245 Nilufer 6,00

888488 Neptunes Dream 17,00

778711 Under Cover 8,50

213417 Bold Trader 3,75

721547 Korkma 7,00

09:18
30-02

Parkway 480µ.

748367 Femme Fatale 15,00

414612 Lupus 1,80

328362 Wacky Wes 17,00

587687 Handle Bars 17,00

364167 Cosmos 8,00

122762 Hersham Boys 10,00

543414 Pacey Pet 2,75

725225 Cool Blues 12,00

09:38
31-03

Mount View 480µ.

134511 Rapid Red 5,00

715376 Volante 9,00

365254 Trooper John 6,00

733757 Perseus 11,00

544113 Jack In A Box 2,60

868686 Red Lion 19,00

684368 Half A Bar 7,50

452133 Charlie Brown 3,75

09:58
32-04

Split Falls 480µ.

186774 Clare De Lune 10,00

722317 Warp Dragon 5,50

556618 Shadow Lady 13,00

361225 Delagracia 2,35

722511 Captains Table 7,00

248577 Close To Home 8,50

262452 Black Paws 3,20

878887 Blind Fury 29,00

10:18
30-06

Parkway 480µ.

273123 Pretty Patty 4,00

363552 Ecce Cane 9,00

461214 Dolce Far Niente 3,75

655368 Top Dog 7,50

143545 Heidi Ho 6,00

167473 Motor Mouth 5,00

588838 Kashmire 41,00

523451 Debs Delight 3,75

10:38
31-07

Mount View 480µ.

336624 Dancing Bella 5,00

484762 Diamond Dino 7,50

717275 Kutter 11,00

267337 Bell Boy 6,00

221543 Maistros 2,50

687566 Remote Patrol 21,00

431533 Poli Raki 3,75

268312 Stokrotka 9,00
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10:43
32-07

Split Falls 480µ.

424381 Roma Titan 9,00

334813 Melanouri 4,30

133214 Rubberband Man 3,55

515723 Suzie Lightning 8,00

557836 Stop It And Tidy Up 6,50

873863 Monster Madness 34,00

354234 Sniffer Smiffy 3,75

417863 Tora-Tora-Tora 5,00

11:03
30-09

Parkway 480µ.

612431 Seker 3,40

488546 Baba Gida 5,50

844883 Cacophony 21,00

436467 Warp Stone 4,50

753747 Days Of Spirit 7,00

864465 Greek Goddess 8,50

323212 Marking Time 3,25

746278 Fernado 10,00

11:23
31-10

Mount View 480µ.

751747 Wrecker 9,00

661642 Madam Susu 6,50

132476 Lithos 7,50

688657 Lovelace 41,00

655155 Bitter Cookie 11,00

313125 Time For Tea 3,20

768515 Krol Krolow 15,00

121156 Kane 2,00

11:43
32-11

Split Falls 480µ.

488888 Johnny Waz 29,00

175761 Blakeys Bus 10,00

522336 Zorbas Punch 7,00

134334 Firefall 2,55

253212 Thunder 2,75

383126 Sweaty Feet 5,50

644242 Seizure 13,00

867166 Killer Tracks 8,50

12:03
30-13

Parkway 480µ.

631632 Streamliner 4,50

643658 Briquette 6,00

632721 Psion 4,00

421675 Dixie Lixie 5,00

388886 Tog The Dog 19,00

328232 Alonza 3,50

727438 Nosey Parkers 9,00

486762 Ishtar 7,50

10:48
30-08

Parkway 480µ.

376214 Fast As Poss 10,00

676722 Wish Bone 7,00

212125 Van Gone 2,00

886884 Inca Pride 19,00

834656 Forrest Bump 15,00

136216 Bird Of Prey 2,85

874627 Artemon 12,00

447851 Scary Fairy 8,50

11:08
31-09

Mount View 480µ.

515336 Silver Stilleto 9,00

334117 Nixey Pongo 7,00

432531 Bilitsa 4,00

667254 Perseas 6,00

252712 September Sky 5,00

226651 Romulus 11,00

185737 Kliaksa Vaksa 29,00

315541 Grido 2,55

11:28
32-10

Split Falls 480µ.

757786 Surf Party 10,00

888788 Pirate Strike 15,00

131131 MK Girl 4,50

363145 Kingston Court 8,50

561346 Dream Come True 5,50

222824 Space Geisha 4,50

753476 Morning Again 7,00

113242 Apple Candy 2,75

11:48
30-12

Parkway 480µ.

615567 Untenable 6,00

884471 Petra 13,00

386888 Chunga 19,00

233114 Semple Fudge 1,90

544433 Hellfire 7,00

625324 Craven Cottage 4,30

615441 Mikros Iroas 9,00

564647 Rusty Sugar 11,00

12:08
31-13

Mount View 480µ.

888246 Lagging Behind 9,00

134636 Heavy Metal 3,20

464487 Royal Sparky 11,00

786576 Pot The Red 6,00

316424 Barker Jones 2,85

767572 Great Grandad 5,00

885768 Night Racer 26,00

715736 Torque 7,50

10:53
31-08

Mount View 480µ.

126424 Prince 4,30

767534 Yoruba Pride 5,00

356763 Leinsters Lad 9,00

153514 Colombus 11,00

832658 Mardi Justin 17,00

537383 Sunny Day 6,00

515348 Merry-Andrew 7,50

542143 Blabbermouths 2,50

11:13
32-09

Split Falls 480µ.

122132 Tribe Tattoo 4,50

881882 Thunder Cloud 21,00

578376 Great Ivan 10,00

311443 Oscar Win 4,50

562732 Angelo 6,50

341315 Apokalipsa 3,00

245515 Phase One 8,00

287115 Afghan Wind 5,50

11:33
30-11

Parkway 480µ.

142313 Ricky Ticky 2,60

756878 Bombay Express 19,00

437874 Grotbags 11,00

377324 Bigfoot Boss 3,55

685446 Clever Fella 7,50

173722 Shrapnel 5,00

147322 Morning Heat 6,00

266326 Vardaris 9,00

11:53
31-12

Mount View 480µ.

121513 One Of A Kind 2,75

472256 Dream Maker 10,00

467575 Top And Tailor 8,00

625562 Celcius 12,00

114311 Levantes 5,50

143564 Toxic 6,50

786748 Ever Ready 19,00

213531 Drop Out 3,20

12:13
32-13

Split Falls 480µ.

818887 Penny Leaf 26,00

287642 Dunkin Donald 12,00

251763 Pork Chop 5,50

773335 Lady Steele 3,40

876577 Brandy Snap 8,00

342113 Dixie Pixie 2,40

341245 Kriegspeil 10,00

356262 Badda Bing 6,50

10:58
32-08

Split Falls 480µ.

547151 Indy Way 4,50

242332 Balder 4,00

736143 Spartacus 5,00

874134 Rickie 6,00

386725 Night Hawk 7,50

247134 Lightning Lass 3,55

381886 Tiffany Jones 19,00

758751 Defacto 9,00

11:18
30-10

Parkway 480µ.

124113 Aris 2,20

234684 Rajah 9,00

181715 Singh 6,00

371818 Phaze 13,00

132721 Big Ben 2,85

351863 Pammies Perks 7,50

878873 Buddy Dolly 51,00

477832 Santa Lucia 11,00

11:38
31-11

Mount View 480µ.

777841 Lead Me On 12,00

247836 Rhino 10,00

474775 Grenadier 8,50

678222 Woody Wind 7,00

365522 Leave It Hanging 5,50

888888 Im Your Alloy 15,00

243322 The Value 3,75

121283 Tap Sum Bong 2,25

11:58
32-12

Split Falls 480µ.

842112 Rocket Rich 12,00

153231 Eros 2,00

315116 Deus Zeus 8,00

825247 Big Bessie 3,00

228274 Ambassador 6,50

677165 Piri Piri 10,00

887684 Krazy Kiss 29,00

661536 Ela Pame 15,00

12:18
30-14

Parkway 480µ.

222817 Lendal Lottie 3,25

334542 Doctor Bob 3,20

883363 Motho And Mungo 11,00

436265 Alaczar 6,00

721252 Varenik 7,00

465485 Feedback 8,50

645224 Sanfistic 5,00

837438 Shermey 21,00
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12:23
31-14

Mount View 480µ.

888575 Bloodletter 17,00

221473 Ready Too Roll 4,00

744561 Rodeo Fan 6,00

233323 Kami Kaze 4,50

723426 Zeal To Win 3,75

757765 KungFu Story 7,50

863557 Electric Lights 9,00

455157 Buzzbobs 5,00

12:53
02-02

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

611641 Tintreach Reggie 24.07

635316 Corrough Brae 23.93

433426 Colarhouse Peppa 23.95

144423 Paradise Destiny 23.95

251333 Ebury Victoria 23.93

651142 Ziggys Yahoo 23.94

13:23
02-04

Crayford (H2) 380µ.

115312 Fivestar Katie 24.52

323534 Snowdon Amy 24.25

132421 Mystical Jude 24.31

662212 Ninja Rascal 24.17

155446 Have Anice Day 24.13

641611 Cape Icon 24.66

13:51
02-06

Crayford (S5) 540µ.

165214 Roberta Irene 34.60

351554 Gracie Jet 34.65

455651 Corrin Bubbles 34.35

451516 Kelva Elvis 34.53

253214 Kingdom Fancy 34.44

251233 Mahoonagh Twist 34.43

14:24
02-08

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

254626 Euphemus 24.21

314142 Beckies Annie 24.17

544646 Black Dam Boy 24.37

663652 Deran Trader 24.30

146234 Silvus Falcon 24.11

363551 Rattling Grange 24.05

12:31
12-01

Romford (A6) 400µ.

354451 Saleen Riley 24.88

634541 Darcee Darlin 25.15

564444 Piemans Fizzbomb 25.00

6612 Da Boss Charlie 25.08

236554 Drominboy Mia 24.88

523636 Tyson Jack 24.96

13:00
12-03

Romford (A1) 400µ.

142132 Zoos Boom Boom 24.37

211661 Chilli Eskimo 24.38

432134 Dinner Twobobs 24.24

621561 Gable Wolverine 24.33

412551 Cassies Girl 24.13

435531 To Tone Frank 24.28

13:31
12-05

Romford (A1) 400µ.

413112 Young Romeo 24.34

126362 Heavenly Carolyn 24.32

313163 Driving Up Buddy 24.30

543435 Sneezys Thunder 24.51

224634 Ajlo Legalbeagle 24.14

653154 Bevs Bandit 24.33

13:58
12-07

Romford (S1) 575µ.

554666 Wildfire Candy 35.87

243332 Young Jet 35.77

121554 Colonel Fergie 36.10

661465 Mill Wheel 35.68

314231 Sorceress 35.74

255113 Chopchop Molly 36.01

14:33
12-09

Romford (A2) 400µ.

466566 Chopchop Honey 24.76

221356 Faithless Lady 24.62

255165 Ardrahan Rock 24.49

421445 Dooncaha Boy 24.51

636136 Newlawn Wonder 24.39

425116 Feora Tony 24.50

12:38
02-01

Crayford (A8) 380µ.

366666 Rosh Beauty 24.44

652221 Ickle Pickle 24.36

636516 Deputy Hawk 24.28

355345 Whats Dolly Upto 24.38

145465 Lillys Rhythm 24.17

264222 Mance Rayder 24.20

13:07
02-03

Crayford (A6) 380µ.

126322 Cronody Susie 24.13

111654 Come On Popular 24.12

666566 Droopys Corona 23.83

312334 Danny Paradise 23.87

244326 Emerald Crofter 24.03

236211 Cee Four Jaxx 24.01

13:37
02-05

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

546243 Kelva Pennie 23.92

253164 Thiefintheshadow 23.81

344513 Topper Rocky 23.89

131543 Its A Wonder 23.80

216632 Kisses For You 23.94

365212 Stallone Freddie 23.80

14:08
02-07

Crayford (H3) 380µ.

313525 Twilight Spark 24.33

441566 Avoca Express 24.60

334225 Visit The Head 24.61

544343 Bronco Billy 24.42

423446 Tintreach Harry 24.43

535232 Seal The Deal 24.32

14:39
02-09

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

444446 Vigorous Shania 24.16

654531 Swift Velvette 24.23

231366 Jaxx Burlesque 24.11

645255 Cravin Bucks 24.40

442325 Jet Stream Tracy 24.18

562361 Twoofakind 24.39

12:46
12-02

Romford (A5) 400µ.

316 To Tone Sparky 24.86

213225 Jacobs Nev 24.96

326566 Spirit Bluebell 24.88

335466 Gable Raven 24.71

153452 Jaytee Hollywood 24.75

621364 Aero Shell 24.84

13:16
12-04

Romford (A2) 400µ.

311632 Scot Daddy 24.65

644554 Working Boy 24.56

644665 Pernera Dolly 24.55

325565 Dads Gift 24.36

365534 Cushtybot Ripper 24.50

211263 Metro Buddy 24.60

13:44
12-06

Romford (A7) 400µ.

414123 Bustino 24.83

512535 Precious Flo 25.13

635334 Like A Demon 25.06

563236 Underground Ward 24.77

535145 Cyril Squirrel 24.86

442152 Risk Of Hope 24.88

14:17
12-08

Romford (A1) 400µ.

633552 Webbys Fortune 24.51

653435 Droopys Afton 24.33

434621 Swift Homar 24.39

326515 Dudleys Irene 24.10

566625 Kilara Reggie 24.34

364254 Bali Boy 24.41

14:47
12-10

Romford (A1) 400µ.

531421 Powerful Girl 24.37

124644 Droopys Calm 24.35

143111 Gemmas Ciaron 24.22

456446 Corrig Galileo 24.02

613261 Sneezys Tango 24.27

134544 Young Minella 24.19
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14:57
02-10

Crayford (A5) 380µ.

613131 Shacas Beauty 24.24

254144 Highwayman 23.93

455542 Kelva Captin 23.63

412224 Park Verdy 23.57

2 Kerstin Boy 23.73

363164 Dayattheraces 23.88

15:27
02-12

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

215256 Keeperhill Kerry 23.89

233646 Bells Brandy 24.00

341662 Bill The Ranger 24.05

216665 Precious Chloe 24.05

512323 Anfield Mary 23.62

351456 Feora Damsel 23.85

15:58
02-14

Crayford (A4) 380µ.

424652 Coley Wobbler 23.73

521314 Stonebreaker 23.59

531224 Teddybear Pops 23.75

421413 Rogue Calypso 23.98

353631 Pure Papa 23.83

213324 Burnpark Marco 23.81

17:18
07-04

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

653643 Queenies Angey 29.54

622356 Ryans Kingo 29.75

253642 Shellam Belle 29.77

245322 Till Happy 29.44

433446 What Will Be 29.71

25466 Local Queen 29.70

18:28
07-08

Newcastle (HC)640µ.

246636 Quare Weather 40.14

244356 The Moppitt 39.80

152533 Target Kenzie 40.21

261422 Mollys Frankie 39.92

211355 Bramble Honey 39.72

133311 Costa Cain 39.71

15:04
12-11

Romford (A3) 400µ.

531311 Romantic Jose 24.71

434332 Methodical 24.72

616631 Confident Aidan 24.51

163516 Headleys Lily 24.81

546561 Black Cobra 24.43

351355 To Tone Becks 24.59

15:33
12-13

Romford (A4) 400µ.

431 Ballygoman Boy 24.72

352315 Its Bimbo 24.77

132553 Bonville Steph 24.69

642362 Kilcree Star 24.70

424522 Lucky Dip 24.70

366616 Chopchop Shirley 24.35

16:24
07-01

Newcastle (A6)480µ.

65 Target Mongoose 29.94

651654 Bricken Molly 29.89

242646 Mill Yolanda 29.75

641463 Target Tweed 29.93

332566 Killieford Codie 29.72

324432 Alnwick Rose 29.65

17:37
07-05

Newcastle (A3)480µ.

614256 Droopys Highwire 29.34

332221 Ulster Hawk 29.27

321312 Mineola Mama 29.20

342332 Blackhouse Luigi 29.32

414466 Hearty Rebel 29.13

514612 Havana Tonto 29.32

18:47
07-09

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

612 Seans Hunny 29.59

33113 Ashbank Eagle 29.53

135211 Spuds Place 29.52

643435 Hurried Exit 29.50

555246 Marks Evie 29.21

321646 Mustang Carla 29.44

15:11
02-11

Crayford (E2) 714µ.

312561 Droopys Doonbeg 46.47

325522 Play Master 46.23

251165 Swift Leane 46.24

513333 Nice Bling 46.31

112365 Romantic Amber 46.42

312213 Carlys Girl 46.78

15:44
02-13

Crayford (A7) 380µ.

5133 Fairest Storm 24.10

346141 Swift Lassie 24.33

461546 Whats Mable Upto 24.17

4 Fine Day 24.20

646324 Fawkham Nissan 24.08

213535 Flomur Laura 24.25

16:42
07-02

Newcastle (HC)480µ.

654416 Susies Call 29.67

4563 Coolavanny Perry 30.02

534553 Bully Me 29.53

414152 Alnwick Bisto 29.37

414516 Bramble Tudor 29.05

122423 Ardrahan Zisko 28.99

17:53
07-06

Newcastle (A2)480µ.

631263 Wise Wonder 29.01

142351 Vicarage Nipper 29.38

125412 Coloured Prada 29.06

445135 Aero Inferno 29.09

261145 Droopys Sushi 29.17

542641 Power Ahead 29.11

19:07
07-10

Newcastle (A2)480µ.

334533 Bramble Sarah 29.26

632111 Cashen Rolo 29.30

624216 Bramble Passion 29.27

313223 Affane Super 29.15

621416 Canny Liberty 29.20

312213 Best Opinion 29.29

15:19
12-12

Romford (A1) 400µ.

325424 Bubbly Eske 24.44

652323 Burtons Bolt 24.39

216161 To Tone Tas 24.48

441344 Ballymac Leo 24.68

214353 Pernera Oyster 24.14

413664 Brookside Rocks 24.23

15:49
12-14

Romford (A2) 400µ.

541135 Flawless Prince 24.44

324546 Confident Ada 24.52

513145 Chopchop Cain 24.56

555362 Quantum 24.51

162556 Naked Gene 24.47

666563 Ajlo Bona Fido 24.47

16:58
07-03

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

125441 Boherash Sceptre 29.78

234522 Philomenas Pet 29.55

645625 Woodys Bahama 29.57

552541 Hollow Shadow 29.97

235113 Forge Heather 29.81

531243 Wazokie Ranger 29.83

18:14
07-07

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

451232 Photoflash 29.99

645165 Some Blossom 29.95

221241 Woodys Aurora 29.97

321634 Half Day Ray 29.97

4 Mays Bobbyjoe 30.04

352622 Canny Act 29.98

19:27
07-11

Newcastle (A4)480µ.

153443 Woodys Burlesque 29.40

114332 Crooked Lake 29.57

436535 Mollys Johnny 29.48

411462 Wazokie Flight 29.66

411454 Sunoak Freya 29.61

655533 Drumcrow Sly 29.42
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19:44
07-12

Newcastle (D2)290µ.

363663 Ferryforth Tiger 17.18

341116 Canny Magpie 17.36

155324 Kante Man 17.31

134222 Ballinakill Alan 17.31

316515 Coolboy Lord 17.23

521341 Target Scolari 17.44

20:33
06-01

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

466655 Whiteoak Lenny 29.20

554155 Romeo Reform 29.10

261123 Lucky Impact 29.11

162555 Good Son 29.00

666655 Castledown Hero 28.83

236562 Supreme Bully 29.41

20:56
19-02

Peterborough (A6)435µ.

313422 Dunbolg Juno 26.56

333316 Time To Rise 26.72

612245 Chattinntalking 26.67

146423 Warm Order 26.55

541614 Frisby Forandrew 26.67

262313 Freshford Pete 26.74

21:16
15-04

Central Park (A6)480µ.

615565 Let It Fly 29.90

313361 Varra Chief 30.24

523652 Wyestown Buddy 29.96

135664 Littleton Duke 29.94

431224 Tiger Shannon 29.96

516534 Halo Lady 30.14

21:37
06-05

Monmore (A2) 480µ.

532332 Bog Brae 28.79

452235 Bert The Flirt 28.69

352442 Fabulous Juice 28.78

524331 Well Worn 28.69

443624 Tullymurry Vic 28.70

146545 Chancer Mac 28.76

19:58
07-13

Newcastle (A5)480µ.

41 Blackhouse Lotty 29.73

213462 Her Bar Stool 29.88

565346 Spyinthesky 29.57

114135 Target Mink 29.65

513641 Target Hugh 29.57

452253 Live In Hope 29.71

20:39
19-01

Peterborough (A8)435µ.

656335 Macs Angel 27.02

564252 Southfield Eva 27.01

62364 Abigails Boy 27.01

663243 Azure Fly 26.95

352525 Kippers Angel 26.77

346335 Knockavahig Mate 27.06

21:01
15-03

Central Park (D1)265µ.

213241 Surefire Amber 16.64

415665 Noelles Darling 16.58

515415 Feora Scamp 16.32

241 Droopys Judge 16.56

221114 Kitmins Daisy 16.46

314163 Portdrine Honey 16.34

21:22
06-04

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

555221 Whisky Jaydee 29.28

143413 Threejays Sal 29.23

231232 Daily Bulletin 29.23

114444 Cooladerry Vixen 29.35

422165 Scar 29.20

666615 Fabulous Scandal 29.22

21:43
19-05

Peterborough (A7)435µ.

643613 Azalea 26.72

166522 La Dash Hendog 26.83

124524 Yesra 26.67

41442 Headford Blits 26.91

316364 Clangers Girl 27.00

432122 Home Rodney 26.96

20:16
07-14

Newcastle (A7)480µ.

442346 Some Paradise 29.99

544633 Corrakelly Storm 30.17

245151 Target Silk 30.04

124465 Canny Make It 29.96

135456 Sals Reflection 30.19

545452 Troopers Para 30.03

20:44
15-02

Central Park (A7)480µ.

452564 Hollyoak Ava 30.10

325654 Translate 30.08

556311 Lissycaseybaggio 30.20

66 Hollyoak Romeo 30.06

264356 Causeway Fly 29.82

334643 Makeit For Mammy 30.28

21:06
06-03

Monmore (A5) 480µ.

626313 Sunset Ada 29.35

556511 Comeupforair 29.29

6546 Holycross Jet 29.13

413451 Clonmeen Butler 29.47

551544 Isaacs Princess 29.31

452633 Toryview Don 29.15

21:27
19-04

Peterborough (A7)435µ.

441436 Westmead Barbara 27.04

435541 Rookery Gold 27.08

356 Fagans Katie 26.83

624632 Cappagh Jet 26.80

265166 Mooncoin Diva 26.90

423216 Blue Queen 26.80

21:48
15-06

Central Park (A2)480µ.

516251 Low Road 29.40

556261 Swift Miley 29.37

244652 Breffni Ciara 29.24

232256 Droumeraghsirena 29.45

335562 Center Stage 29.34

224154 Ridgedale Bengy 29.30

20:28
15-01

Central Park (A8)480µ.

654254 Hollyoak Sonny 30.16

331224 Sign Onyx 30.10

332235 Cuteen Raven 30.04

445532 Lissycasey Zico 30.03

435164 Fifthstreetpenny 30.33

262635 Gem Twist 30.42

20:49
06-02

Monmore (A6) 480µ.

521153 Conor Mac 29.82

554646 Manilla Slippy 29.44

564223 Another Question 29.48

234455 Ardera Nathan 29.15

654524 Jays Gangster 29.06

125133 Mythical Bean 29.25

21:11
19-03

Peterborough (A4)435µ.

342126 Artic Roll 26.55

532142 Pennys Nonu 26.27

615153 Tyrap Bruges 26.55

651132 Westmead Guv 26.36

141215 Princess Sandra 26.46

551455 Laid Back Dancer 26.36

21:32
15-05

Central Park (A8)480µ.

541322 Sign Samson 30.22

666521 O Bi One 30.34

543354 Carhan Gale 30.21

522365 Rising Crusher 30.28

446241 Woodcocks Scooby 30.52

646443 Great Sphinx 30.30

21:53
06-06

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

545311 Riverside Bono 28.88

364143 Fozzie Me Daddy 28.86

436534 Rock It Verona 28.84

114542 Fabulous Recruit 28.89

243135 Minglers Palm 28.82

156333 Bowlingbreno 28.84



 21  2017
6/6

21:58
19-06

Peterborough (S3)620µ.

451632 Kilcrea Vickie 39.35

252253 Hooray Henry 39.36

111533 Rabbini 39.04

655431 Logee Alli 39.31

513455 Pennys Kohinoor 39.28

355342 Good Girl Sally 39.25

22:19
15-08

Central Park (A4)480µ.

213234 Drumna Storm 29.40

524463 Penniless Penny 29.49

646316 Cloheena Pablo 29.71

455464 Farran Recruit 29.65

652424 Kilara Sweetpea 29.60

465232 Hollyoak Birch 29.36

22:41
06-09

Monmore (A3) 480µ.

112431 Quarterland Ava 29.13

163251 Swift Natasha 29.17

133214 Kaybee Ace 28.99

45131 Monroe Silver 28.96

123232 Afan Jack 29.04

553265 Shlow Down Foxy 28.85

23:02
19-10

Peterborough (A5)435µ.

535514 Gortnagrage Suzi 26.50

214246 Tromora Pet 26.43

241226 Shonas Solerina 26.61

654153 Bilkos Victory 26.66

541165 Fairyhill Razl 26.52

414352 Stormy Escalade 26.64

23:22
15-12

Central Park (A5)480µ.

23655 King Pogba 30.12

632166 Feora Smallcrash 29.66

46244 Shelley Pride 30.25

6 Black On Track 30.05

322563 Jumeirah Tara 29.81

- Portdriine Crash 30.27

22:04
15-07

Central Park (D2)265µ.

642444 Sidaz Bandit 16.76

435563 Jacks Dilemma 16.75

565321 Bling Bling Ben 16.88

514312 Droopys Benfica 16.76

154611 Hoopers Tripp 16.77

565113 Cartroc Cody 16.82

22:24
06-08

Monmore (A4) 480µ.

343165 Embers May 29.22

365334 Beaming Aero 29.11

642536 Killinan Prince 29.11

311644 Biltong 29.08

632442 Drumcrow Heidi 29.27

366256 Sporting Dancer 28.97

22:47
19-09

Peterborough (D2)250µ.

412513 Realtra 15.35

61 Ballykevin Trump 15.22

441324 Creative Talent 15.16

444221 Her Lucky Dot 15.18

632151 Sky Rider 15.18

114232 Roeview Escalade 15.22

23:07
15-11

Central Park (A3)480µ.

255343 Hozier 29.38

124246 Feora Daisy 29.45

514463 Black Haven 29.70

364416 Kilara Lightning 29.54

136616 Insane Braincell 29.60

364562 Astra Benefit 29.50

22:09
06-07

Monmore (S2) 630µ.

514144 Andlyns Poppet 38.69

324416 Farloe Elsa 38.57

446436 Rastaferrari 38.72

455114 Supreme Berlin 38.59

451314 Gurtmullen Bliss 38.79

134525 Gavins Jet 38.59

22:31
19-08

Peterborough (A6)435µ.

554541 Hyde Park Lass 26.72

434331 Westmead Ivy 26.72

321235 Ballymac Duchess 26.57

341555 Kilmessan Sadie 26.69

514564 Do It Manic 26.76

5132 Headford Annie 26.67

22:52
15-10

Central Park (A4)480µ.

366412 Steves Sunshine 29.60

144441 Woodcocks Alexa 29.89

626625 Only Tee See 29.58

615335 Ask Kitty 29.77

456212 Catunda Peter 29.72

434135 New Order 29.99

23:12
06-11

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

466626 Bark O Barman 29.18

224344 Cu Sith Dulidh 29.27

233323 Swift Marshall 29.44

266666 Black Domino 29.36

336664 Fairhill Jamesie 29.36

423623 Truncheon Tamar 29.38

22:14
19-07

Peterborough (D3)250µ.

262136 Mustang Jewel 15.21

444451 Best Holiday 15.32

535566 All Inclusive 15.21

112464 Crackaway Jazz 15.37

662226 Pukka Blitz 15.24

363532 Eleveneightfifty 15.25

22:36
15-09

Central Park (A6)480µ.

666323 Ask Karen 29.81

514151 Suirview Arwin 29.90

622131 Peteles Bolt 29.83

546342 Knockalton Agent 29.70

144541 Wee Smokes 29.86

654632 Savana Rory 29.68

22:57
06-10

Monmore (A7) 480µ.

315425 Celestialgabriel 29.66

654516 Relentless Angel 29.55

256445 Funny Eyes 29.28

453144 Bjerregaard Feth 29.43

154324 Mags Rising 29.50

425411 Zebo Bolt 29.77

23:17
19-11

Peterborough (D3)250µ.

551461 Clonlaheen Blitz 15.33

526114 Ciaras Master 15.35

153165 Moss Racket 15.31

216436 Deer Stalker 15.42

356233 Beck Row Sable 15.27

413254 Gilti Blackjack 15.35


